7.1.2012 Loppias-Cup, Kilonpuiston Sprintti

Tulokset, lyhyt rata

Sija

Nimi
1 Savkina Ekaterina
2 Heikkila Olli-Pekka
3 Joensuu Marttiina
4 Haajanen Sofia
5 Syrjaldinen Topi
6 Sundberg Karoliina
7 Ikdheimo limari
8 Karvonen Sara
9 Leskinen Anne-Mari
10 Kottonen Annika
11 Ikdheimonen Taru
12 Liukkonen Sonja
13 Hallstrom af Fabian
14 Sell Raisa
15 Lampinen Juuso
16 Westerlund Ina
17 lkdheimo Seppo
18 Syrjaldinen Janne
19 Puputti Tuomas
20 limoni Rafaela
21 Kangasaho Essi
22 Tervakangas Sanna
23 Lahtinen Krista
24 Merildinen Eija
25 Ruokolainen Miina
26 Vanttinen Klaus
27 Stalberg Emilia
28 Varpula Marjut
29 Virekunnas Elina
30 Mahlaméki Ella
31 Uhotoinen Anu
32 Tala Miika
33 Francke Astra
34 Visuri llari
35 Rauhala Juha
36 Kottonen Annariitta
37 Jakobsson Laura
38 Sane Kari
39 Otsamo Riikka
40 Héanninen Jukka
41 Hakala Emma
42 Syrjaldinen Lauri
43 Lahtinen Vesa
44 Puputti Emilia
45 Kahanpaa Hanna
46 Heikkilda Annamari
47 Puputti llpo
48 Frenckell von Sofie
49 Ray Carola
50 Heikkild Tuuli
51 RayJonathan
52 Munck Sakari
53 Vehmas Miika
54 Kangasaho Simo
55 Kangasaho Sirpa
56 Maattanen Maria
57 Munck Nana
58 Frenckell von Waldemar
Visuri Kare
Laakso Niina
Hokka Laura
Frenckell von Teodora
Loukkalahti Vilho
Leskinen Aino
Porkka Paula
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Aika
0:15:02
0:15:15
0:15:24
0:15:27
0:15:32
0:15:34
0:15:41
0:15:56
0:16:14
0:16:20
0:16:29
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0:17:03
0:17:07
0:17:10
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0:18:00
0:18:06
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0:18:14
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0:29:18
0:42:20

Kesk.
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